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WARRANTY COVERAGE 

  

 

BUYERS RESPONSIBILITIES 

MANSONS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED

    Mansons parts are warranted against defects in material and workmanship, under normal use and service, for the life of the  

    vehicle on which the part was originally installed for the period of 1 year from date of invoice. The warranty is not transferable 

    and proof of purchase is required. Mansons will not be responsible for any labor or freight charges involved in the replacement  

    of any product. Mansons shall be entitled to make its own inspection to determine the validity of the warranty claim. Mansons  

    shall not be liable nor warrant the product in the event of alteration, misuse, overload, negligence or damage caused by others. 

    Buyer is responsible for proper installation, operation, and maintenance as specified in our publication on Mansons International  

    systems  and for using the product in recommended application within rated capacities. 

CLAIMS 

     Buyer is required to obtain prior authorization from us or an authorized customer service representative before replacing or  

     returning any part. Buyer may be required to make the product or part claimed to be covered by this warranty available to us  

     and/or returned to us at buyers expense for review & evaluation. Buyer will also need to provide the following information:  

     product model, vehicle mileage, installation date, and product serial number as shown on the serial tag installed on the product,  

     and application and use information. 

EXCLUSION & LIMITATIONS 

       This warranty does not cover any Mansons part that is altered without written permission or fails, malfunctions or is damaged as  

       a result  of accident, abuse, or improper installation, maintenance or use. 

      THIS WARRANTY IS OUR SOLE WARRANTY IN REGARD TO COVER MANSONS PART. WE MAKE NO OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS  

       OR IMPLIED, OR OF MERCHANTIBILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PERTICULAR PURPOSE IN NO EVENT SHALL WE BE RESPONSIBLE FOR  

       SPECIAL, INCIDENTAL, OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES OF ANY KIND. 

Head Office : 146/7, J.C.I.E., Kamothe, Panvel, 
Navi Mumbai - 410209, India 
Tel No : +91-22-2742 3014 / 2742 7206    
Fax No : +91-22-2742 2155 
Email : sales@mansonsindia.com 
Website : www.mansonsindia.com  
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JURISDICTION 

       All claims are subject to Mumbai, India Jurisdiction. 
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MANSONS 

APPLICATION 

PAGE SR. # 

 

 

BRAND 

300.075 

300.085 

300.086 

300.088 

CK1001 

 

BK42380 

CK1002 

 

CK1023 

MFQ3337 

MFQ3338 

300.037 

300.076 

CK1005 

 

CK1019 

 

CK1027 

CK1029 

 

CK1031 

B6242HD 

110.2001 

110.2004 

110.2005 

110.2009 

700.539 

100.4515.31 

700.531 

CK1014 

CK1016 

FSP01 

FSP02 

MFQ3332H 

MFQ3333 

110.2101 

CK1008 

 

 

 

 

 

09.801.02.11.0 S 

 

 

 

03.331.34.02.0 S 

09.801.02.09.0 S 

 

03.331.34.05.0 S 

09.801.02.10.0 S 

 

 

 

 

04.801.00.43.1 

09.801.00.14.0 

09.801.00.14.1 

09.801.00.14.2 

09.801.00.24.2 

03.112.44.30.0 S 

09.801.02.22.0  

09.801.06.09.0 

 

 

78500 

127808 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AXA-0420-900 
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BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

EATON 

EATON 

EATON 

EATON 

EATON 

EATON 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 
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MANSONS 

APPLICATION 

PAGE SR. # 

 

 

BRAND OEM REF. 

CK1009 

CK1030 

CK1005 

CK1019 

CK1004 

CK1010 

CK1032 

MCB04 

 

CK1011 

100.4515.25 

200.502 

780.000 

780.034 

780.035 

790.138 

790.139 

790.148 

CK1013 

CK1024 

FSP01 

110.2121 

110.2203 

110.2207 

700.523 

780.001 

780.012 

780.024 

790.131 

790.132 

790.140 

790.141 

790.143 

910.001 

CK1006 

CK1007 

CK1018 

600.009 

 

 

 

 

8.241.000.622 

8.900.020.171 

312.033 

312.203 

 

395.420.0082 

81.50212.0036 S 

307.420.0339 

 

 

AXL-126 

 

 

 

 

 

1520520 

AXL-LM4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AXL-140 

 

 

AXL-122 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3.268.0034.00 

34 
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63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

 

 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

KASBHOER ASCHEN 

KASBHOER ASCHEN 

LECINENA 

LECINENA 

MERCEDES 

MERCEDES 

MAN 

MERCEDES 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MONTENGRO 

MONTENGRO 

SAF 

SAF 
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REPAIR KITS, BRAKE & CAMSHAFT  

 

 

SR. # 

 

APPLICATION 

PAGE SR. # 

 

 

BRAND MANSONS 

600.013 

600.015 

600.016 

600.038 

600.042 

600.058 

600.064 

600.068 

CK1017 

100.4515.25 

110.2305 

600.059 

780.025 

CK1003 

CK1018 

CK1021 

FSP01 

900.505 

CK1026 

780.037 

790.133 

790.137 

790.146 

790.147 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

 

 

SAF 

SAF 

SAF 

SAF 

SAF 

SAF 

SAF 

SAF 

SCANIA 

SPICER 

SPICER 

TRAILOR 

TRAILOR 

TRAILOR 

TRAILOR 

TRAILOR 

TRAILOR 

TRAILOR 

TRAILOR 

YORK 

YORK 

YORK 

YORK 

YORK 
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24 

24 
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CAS105 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15205204 

 

 

154259-6 
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APPLICATION 

PAGE SR. # 

 

 

BRAND MANSONS 

CK1027 

CK1001 

CK1002 

300.076 

CK1005 

CK1005 

CK1019 

CK1019 

CK1001 

CK1002 

300.075 

CK1029 

CK1029 

CK1004 

CK1010 

110.2001 

110.2004 

CK1013 

CK1003 

FSP01 

600.009 

CK1011 

MCB04 

CK1005 

CK1019 

MCB04 

CK1008 

790.132 

780.000 

780.012 

CK1024 

600.042 

300.085 

300.086 

300.088 

BK42380 

CK1023 

MFQ3337 
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BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

LECINENA 

LECINENA 

EATON 

EATON 

MERITOR (ROR) 

TRAILOR 

TRAILOR 

SAF 

MERCEDES 

MERCEDES 

KASSBHOER ASCHEN 

KASSBHOER ASCHEN 

MAN 

FRUEHAUF 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

SAF 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 
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25 
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03.112.44.30.0 S 

03.331.34.02.0 S 

03.331.34.05.0 S 

04.801.00.43.1 

09.801.00.14.0 

09.801.00.14.1 

09.801.00.14.2 

09.801.00.24.2 

09.801.02.09.0 S 

09.801.02.10.0 S 

09.801.02.11.0 S 

09.801.02.22.0 

09.801.06.09.0 

312.033 

312.203 

78500 

127808 

1520520 

15205204 

154259-6 

3.268.0034.00 

307.420.0339 

395.420.0082 

8.241.000.622 

8.900.020.171 

81.50212.0036 S 

AXA-0420-900 

AXL-122 

AXL-126 

AXL-140 

AXL-LM4 

CAS105 
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PAGE SR. # 

 

 

BRAND MANSONS 

MFQ3338 

300.037 

CK1031 

B6242HD 

110.2005 

110.2009 

700.539 

100.4515.31 

700.531 

CK1014 

CK1016 

FSP01 

FSP02 

MFQ3332H 

MFQ3333 

110.2101 

CK1009 

CK1030 

CK1032 

100.4515.25 

200.502 

780.034 

780.035 

790.138 

790.139 

790.148 

FSP01 

110.2121 

110.2203 

110.2207 

700.532 

780.001 

780.024 

790.131 

790.141 

790.140 

790.141 

790.143 
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60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

 

BPW 

BPW 

BPW 

EATON 

EATON 

EATON 

EATON 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF 

MERCEDES 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 

MERITOR (ROR) 
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PAGE SR. # 

 

 

BRAND MANSONS 

CK1006 

CK1007 

CK1018 

600.013 

600.015 

600.016 

600.038 

600.058 

600.064 

CK1017 

100.4515.25 

110.2305 

600.059 

780.025 

CK1018 

CK1021 

900.505 

CK1026 

780.037 

790.133 

790.137 

790.146 

790.147 

 

 

 

 

 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

MONTENGRO 

MONTENGRO 

SAF 

SAF 

SAF 

SAF 

SAF 

SAF 

SAF 

SCANIA 

SPICER 

SPICER 

TRAILOR 

TRAILOR 

TRAILOR 

TRAILOR 

TRAILOR 

TRAILOR 

YORK 

YORK 

YORK 

YORK 

YORK 
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Part  No. 

 

Brand 

 

REPAIR KITS, BRAKE & CAMSHAFT 

 Application 

 

OEM  No. 

 

BPW 300.075 Brake shoe repair kit 

BPW 300.085 Brake shoe repair kit 

300.086 BPW 

300.088 BPW 

Brake shoe repair kit 

N & R axles 

Brake shoe repair kit 

“H” series axles 

09.801.02.11.0 S 

BRAKE SHOE REPAIR KIT 

CK1001 BPW Brake shoe repair kit 03.331.34.02.0 S 

09.801.02.09.0 S 



 

 

 

Part  No. 

 

Brand 

 

 Application 

 

OEM  No. 

 

BK42380 BPW 

 

Brake shoe repair kit 

N & R axles 

CK1002 BPW 

 

Brake shoe repair kit 03.331.34.05.0 S 

09.801.02.10.0 S 

CK1023 BPW 

 

Brake shoe repair kit 

MFQ3337 BPW 

 

Brake shoe repair kit 

H & R axles 

MFQ3338 Brake shoe repair kit 

ECO, ECO plus axles 

BPW 
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Part  No. 

 

Brand 

 

REPAIR KITS, BRAKE & CAMSHAFT 

 Application 

 

OEM  No. 

 

300.037 BPW 

 

Camshaft repair kit 

 

CAMSHAFT REPAIR KIT 

    
 

 

300.076 BPW 

 

Camshaft repair kit 04.801.00.43.1 

CK1019 Camshaft repair kit BPW 

KASSBOHRER  ACHSEN 

 

09.801.00.14.2 

09.801.00.24.2 

8.900.020.171 

CK1005 BPW 

KASSBOHRER  ACHSEN 

 

Camshaft repair kit 09.801.00.14.0 

09.801.00.14.1 

8.241.000.622 

 
BPW CK1027 Camshaft repair kit 

H & R axles 

03.112.44.30.0 S 



 

 

 

Part  No. 

 

Brand 

 

 Application 

 

OEM  No. 

 

CK1029 BPW Camshaft repair kit 

N & R axles 

09.801.02.22.0 

09.801.06.09.0 

CK1031 BPW Camshaft repair kit 

 

 

    
 

 
78500 

110.2001 EATON 

 

Camshaft repair kit 

110.2004 EATON 

 

Camshaft repair kit 127808 

BRAKE SHOE REPAIR KIT 

B6242HD EATON Brake shoe repair kit 

CAMSHAFT REPAIR KIT 
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Part  No. 

 

Brand 

 

REPAIR KITS, BRAKE & CAMSHAFT 

 Application 

 

OEM  No. 

 

    
 

 

BRAKE SHOE REPAIR KIT 

110.2009 Camshaft repair kit EATON 

110.2005 EATON 

 

Camshaft repair kit 

700.539 EATON 

 

Camshaft repair kit 

100.4515.31 Brake shoe repair kit FRUEHAUF 

 

700.531 Brake shoe repair kit FRUEHAUF 

FRUEHAUF CK1014 Brake shoe repair kit 

(Anchor pin 31.75x63mm) 



 

 

 

Part  No. 

 

Brand 

 

 Application 

 

OEM  No. 

 

    
 

 

MFQ3332H FRUEHAUF 

 

Brake shoe repair kit 

GP axles 

(Anchor pin 31.75x70mm) 

 

FSP02 FRUEHAUF Brake shoe repair kit 

GP axles 

(Anchor pin 31.75x70mm) 

 

 

 

154259-6 

FSP01 FRUEHAUF 

MERITOR (ROR) 

TRAILOR 

 

 

Brake shoe repair kit 

(Anchor pin 31.75x55mm) 

 

CK1016 FRUEHAUF Brake shoe repair kit 

(Anchor pin 31.75x77mm) 

MFQ3333 FRUEHAUF 

 

Brake shoe repair kit 

CAMSHAFT REPAIR KIT 

FRUEHAUF 110.2101 Camshaft repair kit 
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Part  No. 

 

Brand 

 

REPAIR KITS, BRAKE & CAMSHAFT 

 Application 

 

OEM  No. 

 

    
 

 

CK1008 FRUEHAUF Camshaft repair kit 

 

AXA-0420-900 

 

CK1030 FRUEHAUF Camshaft repair kit 

CK1009 FRUEHAUF Camshaft repair kit 

INTRAX 

 

09.801.00.14.2 

 

CK1019 Camshaft repair kit KASSBOHRER  ACHSEN 

BPW 

8.900.020.171 

09.801.00.14.2 

09.801.00.24.2 

CK1005 KASSBOHRER  ACHSEN 

BPW 

Camshaft repair kit 8.241.000.622 

09.801.00.14.0 

09.801.00.14.1 

 



 

 

Part  No. 

 

Brand 

 

 Application 

 

OEM  No. 

 

    
 

BRAKE SHOE REPAIR KIT 

CK1010 LECINENA 

 

Camshaft repair kit 312.203 

CK1004 LECINENA 

 

Brake shoe repair kit 312.033 

BRAKE SHOE REPAIR KIT 

CK1032 Brake shoe repair kit MERCEDES 

 

MERCEDES 

MAN 

MCB04 Brake shoe repair kit 

 

395.420.0082 

81.50212.0036 S 

 
CAMSHAFT REPAIR KIT 

 

CK1011 Camshaft repair kit MERCEDES 

 

307.420.0339 
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Part  No. 

 

Brand 

 

REPAIR KITS, BRAKE & CAMSHAFT 

 Application 

 

OEM  No. 

 

BRAKE SHOE REPAIR KIT 

200.502 MERITOR (ROR) 

 

Brake shoe repair kit 

Various axles 

100.4515.25 Brake shoe repair kit MERITOR (ROR) 

HENDRICKSON 

SPICER 

780.035 MERITOR (ROR) Brake shoe repair kit 

 

 

780.034 MERITOR (ROR) Brake shoe repair kit 

 

MERITOR (ROR) 780.000 Brake shoe repair kit 

TM axles 

 

AXL-126 

 



 

 

Part  No. 

 

Brand 

 

 Application 

 

OEM  No. 

 

790.139 MERITOR (ROR) Brake shoe repair kit 

TM axles, quick fit shoes 

790.138 MERITOR (ROR) 

 

Brake shoe repair kit 

TM axles, quick fit shoes 

CK1013 MERITOR (ROR) 

CK1024 MERITOR (ROR) 

Brake shoe repair kit 

 

Brake shoe repair kit 

LM axles 

1520520 

AXL-LM4 

790.148 MERITOR (ROR) 

 

Brake shoe repair kit 
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Part  No. 

 

Brand 

 

REPAIR KITS, BRAKE & CAMSHAFT 

 Application 

 

OEM  No. 

 

FSP01 MERITOR (ROR) 

FRUEHAUF 

TRAILOR 

 

 

Brake shoe repair kit 

(Anchor pin 31.75x55mm) 

 

 

 

154259-6 

CAMSHAFT REPAIR KIT 

MERITOR (ROR) 700.523 Camshaft repair kit 

freighter I beam & 

mark V axles 

 

110.2207 MERITOR (ROR) Camshaft repair kit 

 

 

110.2121 MERITOR (ROR) 

 

Camshaft repair kit 

110.2203 MERITOR (ROR) Camshaft repair kit 

 

780.001 MERITOR (ROR) 

 

Camshaft repair kit 

TM, U axles 



 

 

 

Part  No. 

 

Brand 

 

 Application 

 

OEM  No. 

 

780.024 Camshaft repair kit 

U, TM axles 

MERITOR (ROR) 

780.012 Camshaft repair kit 

LM, TA axles 

MERITOR (ROR) AXL-140 

790.140 MERITOR (ROR) 

 

Camshaft repair kit 

TM, TE, axles 2 cams 

(double of 790.132) 

790.132 MERITOR (ROR) Camshaft repair kit 

TE axles 

AXL-122 

790.131 MERITOR (ROR) 

 

Camshaft repair kit 

TM axles, bronze  

bush 
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Part  No. 

 

Brand 

 

REPAIR KITS, BRAKE & CAMSHAFT 

 Application 

 

OEM  No. 

 

910.001 Camshaft repair kit 

P series drive axles 

1.1/2” cams 

MERITOR (ROR) 

790.141 MERITOR (ROR) Camshaft repair kit 

TM, axles STD cams 

790.143 MERITOR (ROR) 

 

Camshaft repair kit 

CK1006 MONTENEGRO 

 

Camshaft repair kit 

CK1007 MONTENEGRO 

 

Camshaft repair kit 

 

8811 
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Part  No. 

 

Brand 

 

 Application 

 

OEM  No. 

 

CAMSHAFT REPAIR KIT 

SAF CK1018 Brake shoe repair kit 

 

 

 

SAF 600.009 Camshaft repair kit 

SK axles 

 

3.268.0034.00 

  
 

600.013 SAF Camshaft repair kit 

    
 

600.015 SAF 

 

Camshaft repair kit 

 

600.016 SAF Camshaft repair kit 
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Part  No. 

 

Brand 

 

REPAIR KITS, BRAKE & CAMSHAFT 

 Application 

 

OEM  No. 

 

 

600.038 SAF Camshaft repair kit 

SK axles 

 

600.042 SAF Camshaft repair kit 

SK axles 

CAS105 

600.058 Camshaft repair kit 

SK RS axles 

SAF 3.268.0047.00 

600.064 SAF 

600.068 SAF Camshaft repair kit 

 

Camshaft repair kit 

SK RS axles 

3.268.0048.00 

BRAKE SHOE REPAIR KIT 

CK1017 SCANIA Brake shoe repair kit 

 

 

154259-6 
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Part  No. 

 

Brand 

 

 Application 

 

OEM  No. 

 

 

110.2305 SPICER 

 

Camshaft repair kit 

100.4515.25 Brake shoe repair kit SPICER 

HENDRICKSON 

MERITOR (ROR) 

BRAKE SHOE REPAIR KIT 

CAMSHAFT REPAIR KIT 

BRAKE SHOE REPAIR KIT 

TRAILOR 

 

Brake shoe repair kit 499176900 600.059 

780.025 TRAILOR 

 

Brake shoe repair kit 

CK1003 Brake shoe repair kit 

 

TRAILOR 15205204 
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Part  No. 

 

Brand 

 

REPAIR KITS, BRAKE & CAMSHAFT 

 Application 

 

OEM  No. 

 

 

BRAKE SHOE REPAIR KIT 

CK1018 Brake shoe repair kit 

 

TRAILOR 

FSP01 TRAILOR 

FRUEHAUF 

MERITOR (ROR) 

Brake shoe repair kit 

(Anchor pin 31.75x55mm) 

 

154259-6 

CK1021 TRAILOR Brake shoe repair kit 

CAMSHAFT REPAIR KIT 

CK1026 TRAILOR Camshaft shoe repair kit 

900.505 TRAILOR 

 

Camshaft repair kit 

 



 

 

 

Part  No. 

 

Brand 

 

 Application 

 

OEM  No. 

 

CAMSHAFT REPAIR KIT 

BRAKE SHOE REPAIR KIT 

YORK 790.146 Camshaft repair kit 

 

YORK 790.147 Camshaft repair kit 

 

790.137 Camshaft repair kit 

 

YORK 

780.037 YORK Brake shoe repair kit 

 
 
 

790.133 YORK Camshaft repair kit 

160 series axles 

 

26 www.mansonsindia.com 

EDITION 2.7   

REPAIR KITS, BRAKE & CAMSHAFT 



 
 

 

 

 

www.mansonsindia.com 

NOTES

EDITION 2.7   

27 

 

REPAIR KITS, BRAKE & CAMSHAFT  



 
 

 

 

www.mansonsindia.com 

EDITION 27   EDITION 27   

28 

EDITION 2.7   

 

 
 

NOTES 

REPAIR KITS, BRAKE & CAMSHAFT  

 

WE HAVE TRIED TO ENSURE CORRECTNESS OF DATA. HOWEVER SHOULD YOU FIND A MISTAKE PLEASE EMAIL OR  

FAX US THE CORRECTION 


